CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800 • www.cde.com
 100,000 flash capability
 1 joule per cc energy density
•
•
Specifications
Operating Temperature Range: –20 °C to +55 °C
Rated Voltage: 330 or 360 Vdc

Snap-In Terminals
Solder-Lug Terminals
Part Numbering System
7P 122 V 330 N05 2 L
Type Capacitance Tolerance Rated Case Insulation Terminals
301 = 300 µF 10 + 20% Voltage Code 2 = PVC (blank) = snap-in
122 = 1200 µF L = solder lugs
ESR Maximum ESR Maximum
Cap. Catalog Part @ +25 °C, 120 Diameter Length Cap. Catalog Part @ +25 °C, 120 Diameter Length
(µF) Number (Ω) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (µF) Number (Ω) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
330 Vdc (360 Vdc Surge) 360 Vdc (390 Vdc Surge)
300 7P301V330J032 0.663 25 0.98 35 1.38 300 7P301V360J042 0.663 25 0.98 40 1.57
300 7P301V330K012 0.663 30 1.18 25 0.98 350 7P351V360K022 0.568 30 1.18 30 1.18
350 7P351V330J042 0.568 25 0.98 40 1.57 350 7P351V360A012 0.568 35 1.38 25 0.98
350 7P351V330K022 0.568 30 1.18 30 1.18 400 7P401V360J052 0.497 25 0.98 50 1.97
400 7P401V330J042 0.497 25 0.98 40 1.57 400 7P401V360K032 0.497 30 1.18 35 1.38
400 7P401V330K022 0.497 30 1.18 30 1.18 450 7P451V360K032 0.442 30 1.18 35 1.38
500 7P501V330J052 0.398 25 0.98 50 1.97 450 7P451V360A022 0.442 35 1.38 30 1.18
500 7P501V330K032 0.398 30 1.18 35 1.38 500 7P501V360K042 0.398 30 1.18 40 1.57